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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Executive Realty 
Solutions, Inc. Justin Menifee 

 
Ph: 678-702-1765 JMenifee@ersreo.com N Y 23-101615-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Tony Williams 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Flex Landscaping, LLC DaMali Sullivan 
 

Ph: 678-629-9087 damaliflexlandscaping@gmail.com N Y 23-101615-ITB 

Ed Castro Landscape Jonathan Merrey 
 

Ph: 770-891-3312 jmerrey@edcastro.com N N 23-101615-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Demas Enterprise Solomon Demas 
 

Ph: 470-661-4152 Solomon.demas@habishop.com N N 23-101615-ITB 

HVAC Allies Stephanie Reay 
 

Ph: 470-332-9914 accounts@hvacallies.com N N N/A 

Luiggis Lawn and 
Garden Maintenance 

Julia Campos-
Solorio 

 
Ph: 470-815-3116 juliasolorio29@gmail.com N N 23-101615-ITB 

Hubertus Group, LLC Ashley McCalla 
 
Ph: 678- 600-2978 hubertusgroup.hlc@gmail.com N N 23-101615-ITB 

Monopoly Landscaping, 
Corporation 

Marquis 
Thomas 

 
Ph: 404-453-6860 marquisthomas@monopolycorporation.net N N 23-101615-ITB 

KSK Landscaping Kim Sarjent 
 

Ph: 404-434-1184 Ksklandscaping@gmail.com N N 23-101615-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101615-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

FS Consulting Services 
Group, LLC         Fredrica Snead 

 
Ph: 202-352-0578 fsconsultingsg@gmail.com N N N/A 

Worldscapes, LLC Patty Preston 
 

Ph: 608-574-7056 patty@worldscapesllc.com N N 23-101615-ITB 
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